
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 207 Schmid, Hannes TSGV Waldstetten 2017 M 7 00:03:27

2 97 Fröhner, Linus HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:03:29

3 219 Liebetrau, Luise 2017 W 7 00:03:49

4 79 Hummel, Klara HSG WiWiDo 2017 W 7 00:03:53

5 34 Freund, Amelie HSG WiWiDo 2017 W 7 00:03:54

6 99 Menzel, Luca HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:03:56

7 138 Klaus, Noah HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:00

8 93 Garcia, Liana HSG WiWiDo 2018 M6 00:04:01

9 77 Riedel, Kim 2017 W 7 00:04:04

10 145 Rieger, Sophia HSG WiWiDo 2017 W 7 00:04:07

11 132 Nägele, Mika HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:08

12 137 Helmer, Noah HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:09

13 133 Lintner, Moritz HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:11

14 224 Mangold, Julius TV Wißgoldingen 2017 M 7 00:04:19

15 40 Nägele, Ben HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:28

16 130 Eisenmann, Merle 2017 W 7 00:04:30

17 91 Pock, Leonie HSG WiWiDo 2017 W 7 00:04:44

18 144 Kaltak, Sophia 2017 W 7 00:04:47

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 207 Schmid, Hannes TSGV Waldstetten 2017 M 7 00:03:27

2 97 Fröhner, Linus HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:03:29

3 99 Menzel, Luca HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:03:56

4 138 Klaus, Noah HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:00

5 132 Nägele, Mika HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:08

6 137 Helmer, Noah HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:09

7 133 Lintner, Moritz HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:11

8 224 Mangold, Julius TV Wißgoldingen 2017 M 7 00:04:19

9 40 Nägele, Ben HSG WiWiDo 2017 M 7 00:04:28

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 219 Liebetrau, Luise 2017 W 7 00:03:49

2 79 Hummel, Klara HSG WiWiDo 2017 W 7 00:03:53

3 34 Freund, Amelie HSG WiWiDo 2017 W 7 00:03:54

4 93 Garcia, Liana HSG WiWiDo 2018 W 7 00:04:01

5 77 Riedel, Kim 2017 W 7 00:04:04

6 145 Rieger, Sophia HSG WiWiDo 2017 W 7 00:04:07

72. Stuifenläufe Ergebnisse Schülerläufe

800m AK 7  am  15.09.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen



7 130 Eisenmann, Merle 2017 W 7 00:04:30

8 91 Pock, Leonie HSG WiWiDo 2017 W 7 00:04:44

9 144 Kaltak, Sophia 2017 W 7 00:04:47

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 116 Eisele, Marie TV Wißgoldingen 2016 W 8 00:03:18

2 129 Clement, Max HSG WiWiDo 2016 M 8 00:03:19

3 109 Schmidt, Falko HSG WiWiDo 2016 M 8 00:03:25

4 153 Schmauder, Theresa Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 W 8 00:03:30

5 126 Bühler, Mats HSG WiWiDo 2016 M 8 00:03:31

6 100 Dangelmaier, Luis HSG WiWiDo 2016 M 8 00:03:32

7 131 Plogmann, Michel Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 M 8 00:03:33

8 108 Kloos, Emelie Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 W 8 00:03:36

9 37 Schmid, Anton TSV Großdeinbach 2016 M 8 00:03:38

10 150 Menrad, Thea TSGV Waldstetten 2016 W 8 00:03:39

11 107 Vaupel, Clara TSGV Waldstetten 2016 W 8 00:03:40

12 124 Rauter, Marla Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 W 8 00:03:44

13 120 Pfeifer, Lea Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 W 8 00:03:46

14 232 Flach, Emily Franz von Assisi-Schule 2016 W 8 00:03:56

15 118 Hauschild, Larina TSGV Waldstetten 2016 W 8 00:03:59

16 88 Eisele, Lena TV Wißgoldingen 2016 W 8 00:04:12

17 227 Poyan, Sanam 2016 W 8 00:04:28

18 217 Wimmer, Romi 2016 W 8 00:04:36

19 143 Jashari, Rajana TV Wißgoldingen 2016 W 8 00:04:40

20 122 Fritsch, Marie HSG WiWiDo 2016 W 8 00:07:04

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 129 Clement, Max HSG WiWiDo 2016 M 8 00:03:19

2 109 Schmidt, Falko HSG WiWiDo 2016 M 8 00:03:25

3 126 Bühler, Mats HSG WiWiDo 2016 M 8 00:03:31

4 100 Dangelmaier, Luis HSG WiWiDo 2016 M 8 00:03:32

5 131 Plogmann, Michel Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 M 8 00:03:33

6 37 Schmid, Anton TSV Großdeinbach 2016 M 8 00:03:38

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 116 Eisele, Marie TV Wißgoldingen 2016 W 8 00:03:18

2 153 Schmauder, Theresa Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 W 8 00:03:30

3 108 Kloos, Emelie Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 W 8 00:03:36

4 150 Menrad, Thea TSGV Waldstetten 2016 W 8 00:03:39

5 107 Vaupel, Clara TSGV Waldstetten 2016 W 8 00:03:40

800m AK 8  am  15.09.2024
Ergebnisliste

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen



6 124 Rauter, Marla Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 W 8 00:03:44

7 120 Pfeifer, Lea Grundschule Roßwälden 2016 W 8 00:03:46

8 232 Flach, Emily Franz von Assisi-Schule 2016 W 8 00:03:56

9 118 Hauschild, Larina TSGV Waldstetten 2016 W 8 00:03:59

10 88 Eisele, Lena TV Wißgoldingen 2016 W 8 00:04:12

11 227 Poyan, Sanam 2016 W 8 00:04:28

12 217 Wimmer, Romi 2016 W 8 00:04:36

13 143 Jashari, Rajana TV Wißgoldingen 2016 W 8 00:04:40

14 122 Fritsch, Marie HSG WiWiDo 2016 W 8 00:07:04

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 38 Frey, Antonia TSGV Waldstetten 2015 W 9 00:03:16

2 101 Gögelein, Luise TSGV Waldstetten 2015 W 9 00:03:24

3 228 Kleinhanss, Pia TV Wißgoldingen 2015 W 9 00:03:29

4 231 Huttenlauch, Eva 2015 W 9 00:03:35

5 146 Baur, Sophie TSGV Waldstetten 2015 W 9 00:03:36

6 66 Leibßle, Isabella Grundschule Roßwälden 2015 W 9 00:03:50

7 104 Jung, Maja Grundschule Roßwälden 2015 W 9 00:04:00

8 230 Hajdu, Viktor 2015 M 9 00:04:11

9 94 Jashari, Lijana Mia TV Wißgoldingen 2015 W 9 00:04:25

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 230 Hajdu, Viktor 2015 M 9 00:04:11

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 38 Frey, Antonia TSGV Waldstetten 2015 W 9 00:03:16

2 101 Gögelein, Luise TSGV Waldstetten 2015 W 9 00:03:24

3 228 Kleinhanss, Pia TV Wißgoldingen 2015 W 9 00:03:29

4 231 Huttenlauch, Eva 2015 W 9 00:03:35

5 146 Baur, Sophie TSGV Waldstetten 2015 W 9 00:03:36

6 66 Leibßle, Isabella Grundschule Roßwälden 2015 W 9 00:03:50

7 104 Jung, Maja Grundschule Roßwälden 2015 W 9 00:04:00

8 94 Jashari, Lijana Mia TV Wißgoldingen 2015 W 9 00:04:25

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 139 Betge, Odin 2014 M 10 00:03:03

2 235 Abele, Jannis TSGV Waldstetten 2014 M 10 00:03:09

800m AK 10  am  15.09.2024
Ergebnisliste

Ergebnisliste

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

800m AK 9  am  15.09.2024



3 56 Eisele, Fabian TV Wißgoldingen 2014 M 10 00:03:10

4 127 Neuwirth, Max HSG WiWiDo 2014 M 10 00:03:11

5 47 Scheel, Elias HSG WiWiDo 2014 M 10 00:03:14

6 62 Menrad, Hannah TSGV Waldstetten 2014 W 10 00:03:17

7 84 Fischer, Lea TSGV Waldstetten 2014 W 10 00:03:23

8 72 Schmauder, Johanna Grundschule Roßwälden 2014 W 10 00:03:28

9 65 Dieroff, Isabell TV Wißgoldingen 2014 W 10 00:03:46

10 226 Poyan, Faisall 2014 M 10 00:04:00

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 139 Betge, Odin 2014 M 10 00:03:03

2 235 Abele, Jannis TSGV Waldstetten 2014 M 10 00:03:09

3 56 Eisele, Fabian TV Wißgoldingen 2014 M 10 00:03:10

4 127 Neuwirth, Max HSG WiWiDo 2014 M 10 00:03:11

5 47 Scheel, Elias HSG WiWiDo 2014 M 10 00:03:14

6 226 Poyan, Faisall 2014 M 10 00:04:00

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 62 Menrad, Hannah TSGV Waldstetten 2014 W 10 00:03:17

2 84 Fischer, Lea TSGV Waldstetten 2014 W 10 00:03:23

3 72 Schmauder, Johanna Grundschule Roßwälden 2014 W 10 00:03:28

4 65 Dieroff, Isabell TV Wißgoldingen 2014 W 10 00:03:46

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 70 Steinbrück, Jannis 2013 M 11 00:06:08

2 36 Kaißer, Anton Franz von Assisi-Schule 2013 M 11 00:06:25

3 111 Boch, Isaiah TSGV Waldstetten 2013 M 11 00:06:30

4 35 Leins, Anni TSGV Waldstetten 2013 W 11 00:06:32

5 234 Schmid, Jona 2011 M 13 00:06:36

6 121 Flach, Linda Franz von Assisi-Schule 2012 W 12 00:06:37

7 140 Vaupel, Pia TSGV Waldstetten 2013 W 11 00:06:52

8 220 Steffes-tun, Lisa 2013 W 11 00:06:58

9 74 Mangold, Jonas Normannia Gmünd 2013 M 11 00:07:12

10 134 Maier, Natalie Franz von Assisi-Schule 2011 W 13 00:07:13

11 241 Reißmüller, Lukas 1.FC Normannia 2013 M 11 00:07:17

12 148 Fischer, Tabea TSGV Waldstetten 2012 W 12 00:07:22

13 53 Mangold, Emilia Schwimmverein Gmünd 2013 W 11 00:08:09

14 245 Seiz, Elisa TSGV Waldstetten 2013 W 11 00:08:15

15 119 Weber, Laura Franz von Assisi-Schule 2012 W 12 00:09:31

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

1500m AK 11-13  am  15.09.2024
Ergebnisliste

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen



Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 70 Steinbrück, Jannis 2013 M 11 00:06:08

2 36 Kaißer, Anton Franz von Assisi-Schule 2013 M 11 00:06:25

3 111 Boch, Isaiah TSGV Waldstetten 2013 M 11 00:06:30

4 234 Schmid, Jona 2011 M 13 00:06:36

5 74 Mangold, Jonas Normannia Gmünd 2013 M 11 00:07:12

6 241 Reißmüller, Lukas 1.FC Normannia 2013 M 11 00:07:17

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak Endzeit

1 35 Leins, Anni TSGV Waldstetten 2013 W 11 00:06:32

2 121 Flach, Linda Franz von Assisi-Schule 2012 W 12 00:06:37

3 140 Vaupel, Pia TSGV Waldstetten 2013 W 11 00:06:52

4 220 Steffes-tun, Lisa 2013 W 11 00:06:58

5 134 Maier, Natalie Franz von Assisi-Schule 2011 W 13 00:07:13

6 148 Fischer, Tabea TSGV Waldstetten 2012 W 12 00:07:22

7 53 Mangold, Emilia Schwimmverein Gmünd 2013 W 11 00:08:09

8 245 Seiz, Elisa TSGV Waldstetten 2013 W 11 00:08:15

9 119 Weber, Laura Franz von Assisi-Schule 2012 W 12 00:09:31

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer


